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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:36.05 2012# New Trier

Mangan, Smith, Malone, Grodecki

POOL: 1:31.55 2014$ Libertyville

Snarski, Snader, Harrington, Rush

IHSA1:37.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

NT1 1:36.52 IHSA

Gridley, Patrick JR Scheinfeld, Charlie JR

Escasa, Ryan SR Gridley, Ryan JR

24.80 25.96 21.2424.52

GBS2 1:36.56 IHSA

Iida, Sam SR Schulte, Cameron SO

Zuiker, Adam FR Wells, Jack SR

23.74 27.42 21.9123.49

AHSB3 1:37.73 IHSA

Wrasman, Tyler SR Post, Devin SR

Nixdorf, Drew SO Fan, Tiger SR

25.42 27.29 21.4823.54

NNHS4 1:38.17   30.0

Qiao, Horace JR Tak, Josh JR

Chan, Brandon SR Ellis, Noah JR

24.96 27.72 22.0623.43

STEV5 1:39.89   28.0

Ng, Daniel JR Song, Joseph SO

Baginski, Nick JR Rosenkranz, Jacob SO

26.26 28.28 22.3722.98

SCN6 1:41.22   26.0

Del Rosario, Baltazar Caleb JRMyhre, William SO

Murphy, Kieran JR Williams, Jack SR

27.44 26.47 22.4724.84

NVHS7 1:41.32   24.0

Chelstrom, Brandon JR Chen, Kyri JR

Cunningham, Jacob SR Subramanian, Sathya SO

26.12 28.07 22.7324.40

ST8 1:42.06   22.0

Petersen, Brad Smiarowski, Lucas

Witek, Kevin Jezierski, Rafal

27.45 26.96 22.0025.65

LOY9 1:43.76   18.0

Dukes, Ben 10 Guenther, Nathaniel 12

Holecek, Zachary 12 Barr, Tommy 11

27.50 28.42 23.1024.74

ETHS10 1:43.90   14.0

Managlia, Danny 12 Fies, Thomas 12

McGuire, Sean 12 Davis, Charlie 11

27.08 29.57 23.0924.16

LWE11 1:44.32   12.0

Wyma, Bryce SO Smith, Dante JR

Rhode, Mason FR Bachler, Kellen JR

26.79 29.56 22.5125.46

SICP12 1:44.74   10.0

Christy, Andreas SR Schiml, Michael JR

Severino, Anthony SO Enger, Gus JR

27.96 28.65 23.3924.74

CADET13 1:45.39   8.0

Bliss, Henry SO Rockwood, Gary JR

Felber, Matthew SO Kuszynski, Nathan SR

26.99 28.76 24.0625.58

BR14 1:45.42   6.0

Greybill, Owen Miller, Seth

Geinosky, Cole Payne, Aaron SR

28.46 29.49 22.7024.77

NWST15 1:46.55   4.0

Paloma, Sam JR Khan, Mustafa SR

Acosta, Adrian FR Oribello, Fredrich SR

27.76 29.90 23.3325.56

LTHS16 1:47.61   2.0

O'Connor, Jack SO Onesto, Giovanni JR

Onak, Colin JR Sweis, Jacob JR

27.38 30.56 23.7625.91

LFHS17 1:48.19

Hangos, Elliot Boveri, Zach

Paschke, Will Minetti, Carlos

27.64 30.05 23.6226.88

SPHS--- DQ

Montalvo, Pablo SR Taylor, Michael SR

Hernandez, Robert SO Sandman, John JR

30.09 32.83 24.6727.39

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# Colin Cordes

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ Erik Maurer

IHSA1:44.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP JRFurlong, Jacob1 1:41.79 IHSA

23.93 25.79 25.7026.37

CADET JRKamps, William2 1:44.02 IHSA

24.35 26.29 26.6726.71

NT JRScheinfeld, Charlie3 1:44.50 IHSA

24.88 26.62 26.1626.84

SPHS SRGalante, Dan4 1:46.23   15.0

24.72 26.96 27.1427.41

LTHS SRLantow, Josh5 1:46.28   14.0

24.31 26.67 27.8227.48

LOY 12McGowan, Danny6 1:47.67   13.0

24.87 27.19 27.7727.84

LOY 9Maurer, Luke7 1:47.74   12.0

24.74 27.20 28.0027.80

NT JRHackley, Tommy8 1:48.68   11.0

25.43 27.05 27.9628.24

ETHS 11Dillon, Aidan9 1:48.76   9.0

25.60 27.10 28.1827.88

AHSB SRWoida, Nicholas10 1:49.00   7.0

24.82 27.44 28.5128.23

STEV SOGates, Nathan11 1:49.99   6.0

25.30 28.03 27.7728.89

NVHS JRWu, Kevin12 1:50.75   5.0

26.10 28.26 27.2929.10

LFHSFoss, Wyatt13 1:50.82   4.0

25.37 28.01 28.6028.84

ETHS 12Ziolkowski, Evan14 1:51.11   3.0

26.14 27.61 28.8928.47

AHSB JRClauer, Cody15 1:51.23   2.0

25.37 27.75 29.2628.85

SCN SOWhitehurst, Brad16 1:51.59   1.0

26.25 27.92 28.3329.09

CADET SRKuszynski, Nathan17 1:51.69

26.61 27.87 28.4928.72

NNHS SOYuan, Joey18 1:51.96

25.77 28.31 29.2628.62

NWST SOGuerrero, Xander19 1:52.05

26.62 28.36 28.4528.62

NVHS SOHiss, Jack20 1:52.41

25.55 28.17 29.2929.40

STEV SORoh, John21 1:52.47

25.52 28.28 29.6828.99

BR SRPayne, Aaron22 1:52.62

25.36 28.51 29.4529.30

GBS FRChen, Elliot23 1:53.26

25.56 28.65 29.1629.89

GBS SRLee, Bryan24 1:53.33

26.28 29.40 28.7928.86

NWST FRAndra, Gabe25 1:53.85

25.78 28.87 29.5229.68

STWitek, Tommy26 1:54.08

26.02 28.72 29.5129.83

SICP JRYendro, Bradley27 1:54.13

26.17 28.98 29.0429.94

SCN SRCairns, Caymus28 1:54.44

26.77 29.11 28.9329.63

LWE FRRhode, Mason29 1:55.61

26.19 29.53 29.6830.21

LWE JRHorn, Trevor30 1:56.04

25.79 29.22 30.4930.54

LTHS JRFirganek, Erik31 1:57.13

26.80 29.49 30.3230.52

LFHSLanigan, Luke32 1:59.66

27.31 30.75 30.2131.39

BR SRFigus, Noah33 2:00.22

27.45 30.63 30.9431.20

NNHS SOWright, Kyle34 2:00.65

26.51 30.49 31.8931.76

SPHS JRDeluna, Nathan35 2:03.91

28.62 31.88 31.0832.33

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:52.53 2014# Jeff Park

POOL: 1:48.08 2014$ Jake Miller

IHSA1:58.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRIida, Sam1 1:50.65# IHSA

25.12 26.63 26.0932.81

NT JRGridley, Ryan2 1:55.92 IHSA

24.91 29.48 26.6434.89

STSmiarowski, Lucas3 1:56.55 IHSA

25.14 30.46 27.7433.21

NNHS JRQiao, Horace4 1:57.84 IHSA

25.16 30.43 27.9434.31

SCN SOMyhre, William5 1:58.49   14.0

25.66 30.68 29.0933.06
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STEV JRNg, Daniel6 2:00.27   13.0

26.19 30.52 27.9235.64

NT SRKaminsky, Jakob7 2:01.24   12.0

26.48 32.50 27.9034.36

NVHS JRChen, Kyri8 2:01.26   11.0

26.68 31.31 28.2035.07

LOY 12Guenther, Nathaniel9 2:01.34   9.0

26.45 30.97 28.4935.43

LWE SRGrever, Andy10 2:01.38   7.0

26.87 31.10 27.7835.63

CADET SOFergus, Nolan11 2:01.95   6.0

25.27 31.02 28.6736.99

LTHS SOO'Connor, Jack12 2:01.98   5.0

27.15 30.32 29.4435.07

STEV SOSong, Joseph13 2:02.76   4.0

25.93 32.25 29.9434.64

AHSB SOMurphy, Ethan14 2:03.64   3.0

27.14 31.12 28.9636.42

AHSB SRWrasman, Tyler15 2:03.85   2.0

26.38 30.43 29.7337.31

LFHSDonahue, Kevin16 2:03.88   1.0

26.53 31.40 28.9537.00

GBS SRPark, Joseph17 2:04.12

26.44 33.62 28.1735.89

CADET JRRockwood, Gary18 2:04.94

27.66 32.26 28.9936.03

NVHS SOSubramanian, Sathya19 2:05.08

26.18 32.86 29.0536.99

SPHS SRAuger, Mark20 2:05.71

26.16 32.50 28.2238.83

ETHS 12Fies, Thomas21 2:06.42

27.59 32.68 29.8736.28

NNHS FRChuang, Ethan22 2:06.63

26.47 31.68 31.8836.60

BRGeinosky, Cole23 2:07.00

26.80 33.37 28.7338.10

SICP JRSchiml, Michael24 2:07.45

27.93 34.32 29.7535.45

LWE JRBrady, Colin25 2:08.92

28.34 34.55 30.1235.91

LTHS JROnak, Colin26 2:10.68

27.49 34.62 31.6736.90

LOY 12Crowe, Donovan27 2:11.05

26.38 33.98 29.8940.80

STJohnson, Mitchell28 2:12.00

29.15 33.98 31.3037.57

SCN JRDel Rosario, Baltazar Caleb29 2:12.54

28.16 33.64 30.3040.44

NWST JRBobiles, Jacob30 2:13.23

27.66 33.54 30.7141.32

LFHSOrtiz, Alex31 2:14.40

29.29 35.96 31.3737.78

NWST JRPaloma, Sam32 2:14.85

29.02 33.06 32.1240.65

ETHS 11Finn-Samuels, Jacob33 2:16.19

28.61 34.24 31.7441.60

SICP JRShannon, Conor34 2:17.31

29.52 34.93 31.3241.54

SPHSPrus, Kamil35 2:24.37

31.69 36.22 32.6643.80

BRKirchman, Sean36 2:25.20

33.33 36.91 35.2339.73

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# Erik Maurer

POOL: 19.76 2014$ Ryan Held

IHSA21.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV SOStensby, Topher1 21.68 IHSA

AHSB JRFarrar, Lucas2 21.74 IHSA

STEV JRBaginski, Nick3 21.94   16.0

SICP JRMizgala, Ezra4 22.00   15.0

GBS SRWells, Jack5 22.69   14.0

NVHS SRCunningham, Jacob6 22.81   13.0

CADET JRWehrli, Sam7 22.86   12.0

STJezierski, Rafal8 22.90   11.0

NT SRMcQuet, Mason9 22.92   9.0

NT SRYavitt, Henry10 23.04   7.0

ETHS 10de Gouvea, Rafael11 23.10   6.0

LOY 12Holecek, Zachary12 23.11   5.0

AHSB SRPost, Devin13 23.17   4.0

GBS FRZuiker, Adam14 23.28   3.0

BRKilroe, Matt15 23.31   2.0

STKotas, Mike16 23.33   1.0

CADET SOBliss, Henry17 23.39

LWE SRLimp, Jonathan18 23.42

LWE JRBachler, Kellen19 23.43

SCN SRWilliams, Jack20 23.46

NNHS SRRiggs, Keegan21 23.49

SPHS SRAndrews, Ezra22 23.55

ETHS 11Davis, Charlie23 23.61

SCN SOMuehlschlegel, Joe24 23.70

NVHS SOSchrey, Tanner25 23.72

NWST SROribello, Fredrich26 23.73

LOY 11Barr, Tommy27 23.84

LFHSMinetti, Carlos28 23.95

NNHS SRZillier, Nick29 23.96

SICP JREnger, Gus30 24.10

SPHS JRSandman, John31 24.58

NWST SRKhan, Mustafa32 24.70

LFHSMcGlynn, Jack33 24.97

LTHS JRAjibola, Haleem34 25.72

BR SRMurphy, Patrick--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.73 2013# Andrew Jovanovic

POOL: 47.50 2016$ Franco Reyes

IHSA52.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS JRQiao, Horace1 51.98 IHSA

24.65 27.33

SICP JRMizgala, Ezra2 52.11 IHSA

24.34 27.77

AHSB SONixdorf, Drew3 52.16 IHSA

24.68 27.48

STEV JRBaginski, Nick4 52.20 IHSA

24.68 27.52

CADET SOFergus, Nolan5 53.44   14.0

24.81 28.63

NNHS SRChan, Brandon6 54.31   13.0

25.56 28.75

GBS SRPark, Joseph7 54.33   12.0

25.94 28.39

SPHS SRAuger, Mark8 54.34   11.0

25.52 28.82

NT SRWalter, Jack9 54.77   9.0

25.71 29.06

AHSB SRFan, Tiger10 54.83   7.0

24.68 30.15

GBS FRZuiker, Adam11 55.00   6.0

25.12 29.88

NT SREscasa, Ryan12 55.05   5.0

25.41 29.64

LFHSDonahue, Kevin13 55.11   4.0

26.06 29.05

LOY 12Holecek, Zachary14 55.16   3.0

25.56 29.60

ETHS 12McGuire, Sean15 55.17   2.0

25.47 29.70

STEV SORyaguzov, Maxim16 55.46   1.0

25.94 29.52

BRGeinosky, Cole17 55.54

26.14 29.40

NVHS SOSubramanian, Sathya18 55.56

25.64 29.92

LWE FRRhode, Mason19 55.89

25.91 29.98

SICP SOSeverino, Anthony20 56.64

27.08 29.56

LOY 12Crowe, Donovan21 56.67

26.64 30.03

NVHS JRWu, Kevin22 56.74

26.51 30.23

CADET SOFelber, Matthew23 57.16

26.59 30.57

SCN JRMurphy, Kieran24 57.28

26.61 30.67

LWE JRHorn, Trevor25 57.48

27.10 30.38

NWST FRAcosta, Adrian26 58.18

26.73 31.45

ETHS 10Andalman, Zack27 58.75

27.09 31.66

LFHSHangos, Elliot28 1:00.19

28.43 31.76

LTHS JRFirganek, Erik29 1:00.40

28.14 32.26

SCN JRKalenowski, Sam30 1:00.85

27.97 32.88

STWitek, Kevin31 1:01.53

28.19 33.34
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NWST SOShimabukuro, Jack32 1:02.69

28.91 33.78

BRGreybill, Owen33 1:04.74

29.36 35.38

SPHS JRZhao, Bruce34 1:04.85

29.27 35.58

LTHS JROnesto, Giovanni35 1:05.21

29.51 35.70

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# Brian Alden

POOL: 43.23 2014$ Ryan Held

IHSA47.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB JRFarrar, Lucas1 47.41 IHSA

22.68 24.73

NT JRGridley, Ryan2 47.91 IHSA

23.14 24.77

STEV SOStensby, Topher3 48.38   16.0

22.90 25.48

NT JRGridley, Patrick4 48.42   15.0

23.52 24.90

ETHS 12Ziolkowski, Evan5 49.06   14.0

23.56 25.50

STEV SRShashin, Andrew6 49.74   13.0

23.83 25.91

LOY 9Maurer, Luke7 49.94   12.0

24.25 25.69

STJezierski, Rafal8 50.44   11.0

24.86 25.58

LFHSFoss, Wyatt9 50.57   9.0

24.48 26.09

LWE SOWyma, Bryce10 50.67   7.0

24.53 26.14

CADET SOBliss, Henry11 50.71   6.0

24.51 26.20

GBS FRHadjiivanov, Mike12 50.75   5.0

24.68 26.07

LWE SRLimp, Jonathan13 51.13   4.0

24.79 26.34

GBS JRShechtman, Nick14 51.23   3.0

24.32 26.91

NVHS JRChelstrom, Brandon15 51.33   2.0

24.55 26.78

CADET JRWehrli, Sam*16 51.43   0.5

24.19 27.24

SCN SRWilliams, Jack*16 51.43   0.5

25.00 26.43

NNHS SRRiggs, Keegan18 51.67

25.53 26.14

SPHS SRAndrews, Ezra19 51.82

25.13 26.69

LOY 10Dukes, Ben*20 52.00

24.64 27.36

NWST FRAndra, Gabe*20 52.00

24.99 27.01

NVHS SOSchrey, Tanner22 52.02

24.33 27.69

SICP SRChristy, Andreas23 52.16

25.07 27.09

NNHS SRZillier, Nick24 52.22

25.11 27.11

AHSB SOMurphy, Ethan25 52.29

24.87 27.42

STKotas, Mike26 53.05

25.03 28.02

SICP JRYendro, Bradley27 53.08

25.51 27.57

NWST JRBobiles, Jacob28 53.25

25.62 27.63

SCN SOMuehlschlegel, Joe29 53.28

26.14 27.14

ETHS 12Managlia, Danny30 53.34

25.39 27.95

BRKilroe, Matt31 53.49

25.94 27.55

BR SRMurphy, Patrick32 53.82

26.20 27.62

LFHSPaschke, Will33 54.14

25.53 28.61

SPHS JRPlascencia, Edward34 54.21

25.91 28.30

LTHS JRSweis, Jacob35 55.13

26.06 29.07

LTHS JRAjibola, Haleem36 58.10

27.00 31.10

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:34.49 2016# Sam Iida

POOL: 4:18.86 2012$ Danny Thomson

IHSA4:46.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP JRFurlong, Jacob1 4:37.23 IHSA

25.65 27.91 28.2828.24

28.41 28.27 28.74 28.56

27.66 25.51

CADET JRKamps, William2 4:39.98 IHSA

25.47 27.70 28.5128.25

28.34 28.48 28.60 28.63

28.09 27.91

LWE SRGrever, Andy3 4:44.09 IHSA

25.65 28.21 28.3528.84

28.65 28.66 28.74 28.63

29.37 28.99

LTHS SRLantow, Josh4 4:46.54 IHSA

26.19 28.21 28.7928.68

29.01 29.44 28.98 28.70

29.40 29.14

LOY 12McGowan, Danny5 4:47.11   14.0

25.14 28.08 28.9628.76

29.35 29.28 29.74 29.46

29.63 28.71

SPHS SRGalante, Dan6 4:48.36   13.0

25.60 28.23 29.5729.10

29.47 29.86 29.83 28.93

29.23 28.54

NT JRVandergraaf, Ean7 4:51.76   12.0

26.01 28.52 29.7029.07

30.01 29.64 29.61 30.23

30.30 28.67

AHSB SRWoida, Nicholas8 4:53.97   11.0

25.89 28.77 29.7729.65

29.80 29.84 30.27 30.38

30.00 29.60

NT JRHackley, Tommy9 4:54.56   9.0

26.21 28.56 29.7029.17

30.23 30.51 30.37 30.17

29.99 29.65

STEV SOGates, Nathan10 4:57.00   7.0

26.52 29.13 30.3129.81

29.99 30.07 30.16 30.30

30.56 30.15

CADET SRKuszynski, Nathan11 4:57.20   6.0

27.16 29.71 30.5829.92

30.38 30.51 29.78 29.93

29.86 29.37

SCN SOWhitehurst, Brad12 4:58.04   5.0

26.76 29.47 30.4330.21

30.57 30.64 30.90 30.43

30.48 28.15

ETHS 11Dillon, Aidan13 4:58.08   4.0

27.08 29.19 29.7829.29

30.00 30.25 30.49 30.67

31.10 30.23

NVHS SOHiss, Jack14 5:00.35   3.0

26.52 29.72 30.0030.23

30.45 30.61 30.42 31.07

30.51 30.82

SCN SRCairns, Caymus15 5:02.41   2.0

27.26 30.09 30.8730.48

31.16 30.69 30.92 30.49

30.64 29.81

AHSB JRClauer, Cody16 5:04.14   1.0

26.85 29.55 30.7130.72

30.93 31.45 31.13 31.33

31.61 29.86

NVHS SRCunningham, Jacob17 5:04.15

26.38 29.45 31.0230.25

30.77 31.01 31.35 31.42

31.69 30.81

NWST SOGuerrero, Xander18 5:05.39

27.37 30.35 31.6431.55

31.36 31.69 31.49 31.21

30.23 28.50

GBS FRChen, Elliot19 5:06.52

27.19 29.96 30.8130.99

31.12 31.55 31.47 31.75

31.47 30.21
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ETHS 12McGuire, Sean20 5:07.09

28.02 30.89 31.4131.46

31.21 30.97 31.59 31.41

29.99 30.14

LOY 9Andrew, Everet21 5:07.27

26.96 30.28 31.0731.29

31.28 31.31 31.84 32.16

31.02 30.06

NNHS SOYuan, Joey22 5:08.86

27.58 30.24 31.4930.95

31.45 31.79 31.97 32.17

31.55 29.67

GBS JRLoughran, Eddie23 5:09.25

27.91 31.42 31.5931.50

31.88 31.28 31.49 31.41

31.07 29.70

STEV SORoss, Ethan24 5:09.42

28.08 31.56 31.4632.00

31.85 32.03 31.05 30.94

31.17 29.28

STWitek, Tommy25 5:14.88

27.38 30.09 31.3631.17

31.33 32.26 32.52 32.70

33.65 32.42

LFHSLanigan, Luke26 5:14.93

28.54 31.63 32.0532.16

32.04 31.96 32.17 31.84

31.96 30.58

LWE SRMcKee, Brendan27 5:17.20

27.97 30.87 32.4231.86

32.57 32.41 32.55 32.47

32.55 31.53

SICP SRNurnberger, Casey28 5:18.13

27.07 30.71 32.6232.45

32.54 32.48 32.87 32.69

32.71 31.99

LFHSMcKiernan, Ryan29 5:19.01

28.77 31.46 32.8432.50

32.53 32.78 32.75 32.65

32.38 30.35

NWST FRCachila, Jacob30 5:22.88

28.25 31.49 33.4832.44

33.21 33.56 33.62 32.86

33.37 30.60

LTHS JRHecker, Connor31 5:23.27

28.92 31.56 32.6832.52

32.55 33.08 33.32 33.93

33.14 31.57

BR SRPayne, Aaron32 5:26.52

27.42 30.46 32.7531.84

33.64 33.79 34.41 34.25

34.23 33.73

NNHS SOWright, Kyle33 5:27.42

28.44 31.70 33.6332.95

33.21 33.34 33.41 33.25

33.94 33.55

STScarim, Philip34 5:29.00

28.90 33.23 33.6733.43

33.93 33.34 33.57 33.51

33.43 31.99

BR SRFigus, Noah35 5:39.71

29.40 32.85 34.7133.96

34.31 35.10 35.33 35.61

34.85 33.59

SPHS JRDeluna, Nathan36 5:45.64

30.97 34.63 36.1235.09

35.40 36.02 35.77 36.16

34.89 30.59

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# Neuqua Valley

Peters, Lehman, Overholt, Alden

POOL: 1:22.92 2012$ New Trier

Skinner, Snyder, Schriesheim, Grodecki

IHSA1:27.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSB1 1:27.62 IHSA

Fan, Tiger SR Post, Devin SR

Woida, Nicholas SR Farrar, Lucas JR

21.73 21.63 22.3021.96

STEV2 1:28.24   34.0

Rosenkranz, Jacob SO Roh, John SO

Shashin, Andrew SR Stensby, Topher SO

22.78 22.33 20.9722.16

GBS3 1:29.64   32.0

Zuiker, Adam FR Wells, Jack SR

Lee, Bryan SR Iida, Sam SR

23.36 22.13 21.3922.76

SICP4 1:30.49   30.0

Mizgala, Ezra JR Severino, Anthony SO

Enger, Gus JR Furlong, Jacob JR

22.40 23.37 21.7223.00

CADET5 1:30.64   28.0

Wehrli, Sam JR Kamps, William JR

Fergus, Nolan SO Rockwood, Gary JR

23.16 22.12 22.6922.67

NNHS6 1:31.79   26.0

Riggs, Keegan SR Zillier, Nick SR

Chan, Brandon SR Ellis, Noah JR

22.53 23.55 22.6223.09

LWE7 1:32.32   24.0

Bachler, Kellen JR Limp, Jonathan SR

Rhode, Mason FR Grever, Andy SR

23.20 22.73 22.5723.82

ETHS8 1:33.42   22.0

Davis, Charlie 11 Fies, Thomas 12

Dillon, Aidan 11 Ziolkowski, Evan 12

23.63 23.75 22.1923.85

LOY9 1:33.76   18.0

Holecek, Zachary 12 Maurer, Luke 9

Barr, Tommy 11 McGowan, Danny 12

23.31 23.84 22.8423.77

SPHS10 1:34.09   14.0

Auger, Mark SR Andrews, Ezra SR

Plascencia, Edward JR Galante, Dan SR

23.14 23.12 23.6524.18

BR11 1:34.64   12.0

Murphy, Patrick SR Greybill, Owen

Miller, Seth Kilroe, Matt

26.14 22.64 22.8323.03

LFHS12 1:34.82   10.0

Foss, Wyatt Minetti, Carlos

McGlynn, Jack Donahue, Kevin

23.52 24.10 22.6524.55

NWST13 1:34.89   8.0

Andra, Gabe FR Acosta, Adrian FR

Bobiles, Jacob JR Oribello, Fredrich SR

24.08 23.62 23.5723.62

NVHS14 1:35.10   6.0

Schrey, Tanner SO Chelstrom, Brandon JR

Hiss, Jack SO Wu, Kevin JR

23.90 23.23 23.9524.02

ST15 1:36.11   4.0

Bilonic, Josip Johnson, Mitchell

Petersen, Brad Kotas, Mike

24.78 25.33 23.0222.98

LTHS--- DQ

Firganek, Erik JR Ajibola, Haleem JR

Sweis, Jacob JR Lantow, Josh SR

24.10 23.62 22.3123.69

NT--- DQ

Ohr, Pierson JR McQuet, Mason SR

Walter, Jack SR Yavitt, Henry SR

23.16 22.71 22.2322.42

SCN--- DQ

Myhre, William SO Williams, Jack SR

Muehlschlegel, Joe SO Whitehurst, Brad SO

22.20 22.69 23.2223.51

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.49 2013# Andrew Jovanovic

POOL: 47.96 2016$ Dan Hein

IHSA53.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JRGridley, Patrick1 52.82 IHSA

25.93 26.89

AHSB SONixdorf, Drew2 53.49 IHSA

26.24 27.25

AHSB SRWrasman, Tyler3 54.61   16.0

26.70 27.91

NVHS JRChen, Kyri4 54.88   15.0

26.81 28.07

STEV JRNg, Daniel5 54.94   14.0

26.93 28.01

NNHS JREllis, Noah6 55.39   13.0

27.11 28.28

LTHS SOO'Connor, Jack7 55.85   12.0

27.82 28.03

SCN SRWolff, Nick8 56.57   11.0

27.26 29.31



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:13 PM  1/7/2017  Page 5

52nd EVANSTON INVITATIONAL - 1/7/2017

Results - SWIMMING
(#9  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LWE SOWyma, Bryce9 57.06   9.0

28.23 28.83

NT JRWilson, Tommy10 57.07   7.0

27.10 29.97

NVHS JRChelstrom, Brandon11 57.31   6.0

27.46 29.85

GBS FRHadjiivanov, Mike12 57.37   5.0

28.09 29.28

ETHS 12Managlia, Danny13 58.11   4.0

28.12 29.99

LWE JRBachler, Kellen14 58.15   3.0

28.32 29.83

LOY 10Dukes, Ben15 58.32   2.0

28.54 29.78

SCN JRDel Rosario, Baltazar Caleb16 58.57   1.0

28.18 30.39

STEV SORosenkranz, Jacob17 58.58

28.03 30.55

NWST JRPaloma, Sam18 59.19

28.65 30.54

STBilonic, Josip19 59.52

29.24 30.28

STPetersen, Brad20 59.57

29.59 29.98

GBS JRShechtman, Nick21 59.60

28.81 30.79

SICP SRChristy, Andreas22 59.66

29.09 30.57

LFHSHangos, Elliot23 1:00.12

29.18 30.94

ETHS 10Andalman, Zack24 1:00.50

29.09 31.41

CADET SODzierzanowski, Jack25 1:00.94

29.19 31.75

NNHS SRJacobs, Cole26 1:01.16

29.87 31.29

LOY 9Andrew, Everet27 1:01.17

29.70 31.47

BRGreybill, Owen28 1:01.41

29.51 31.90

LTHS JRHecker, Connor29 1:01.98

29.79 32.19

NWST FRAcosta, Adrian30 1:02.16

29.62 32.54

LFHSPaschke, Will31 1:02.35

29.68 32.67

SICP SOSeverino, Anthony32 1:02.54

30.22 32.32

SPHS SRMontalvo, Pablo33 1:03.16

30.77 32.39

CADET FRHarris, Josh34 1:03.62

30.91 32.71

SPHS JRPlascencia, Edward35 1:03.74

31.66 32.08

BRBroad, Sam36 1:07.02

31.49 35.53

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 56.87 2011# Kevin Cordes

POOL: 54.74 2010$ Matt Elliott

IHSA1:00.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JRScheinfeld, Charlie1 57.07 IHSA

27.29 29.78

GBS SRIida, Sam2 57.84 IHSA

27.38 30.46

SCN SOMyhre, William3 58.58 IHSA

27.47 31.11

CADET JRRockwood, Gary4 1:01.05   15.0

28.75 32.30

STSmiarowski, Lucas5 1:01.41   14.0

28.42 32.99

LOY 12Guenther, Nathaniel6 1:02.10   13.0

29.43 32.67

STEV SOSong, Joseph7 1:02.42   12.0

29.38 33.04

AHSB SRPost, Devin8 1:02.61   11.0

29.09 33.52

NNHS FRChuang, Ethan*9 1:02.62   8.0

29.11 33.51

NNHS JRTak, Josh*9 1:02.62   8.0

30.37 32.25

NT SRKaminsky, Jakob11 1:02.84   6.0

30.07 32.77

AHSB JRLanza, Alec12 1:02.99   5.0

29.27 33.72

SICP JRSchiml, Michael13 1:03.01   4.0

29.73 33.28

GBS SOSchulte, Cameron14 1:03.45   3.0

29.33 34.12

ETHS 12Fies, Thomas15 1:04.61   2.0

30.73 33.88

STEV SOLertsinsongserm, Phoom16 1:04.79   1.0

30.38 34.41

CADET SOFelber, Matthew17 1:04.94

30.51 34.43

LWE JRBrady, Colin18 1:05.10

30.96 34.14

LWE JRSmith, Dante19 1:05.48

30.59 34.89

NVHS JRCarroll, John20 1:05.66

30.94 34.72

LOY 12Morgan, Cole21 1:05.79

30.67 35.12

STJohnson, Mitchell22 1:05.86

31.34 34.52

LTHS JROnak, Colin23 1:06.25

30.69 35.56

NVHS SRCasey, Cameron24 1:06.44

31.48 34.96

BRMiller, Seth25 1:06.48

30.98 35.50

NWST SRKhan, Mustafa26 1:06.53

31.18 35.35

SCN JRMurphy, Kieran27 1:06.62

31.57 35.05

LFHSOrtiz, Alex28 1:07.17

31.12 36.05

LFHSBoveri, Zach29 1:07.64

31.65 35.99

LTHS JROnesto, Giovanni30 1:08.11

31.75 36.36

ETHS 11Verrilli, Lucas31 1:08.29

31.63 36.66

NWST FRCachila, Jacob32 1:08.53

32.35 36.18

BRKirchman, Sean33 1:09.17

32.60 36.57

SICP JRHarrell, Morgan34 1:12.12

33.99 38.13

SPHS SRTaylor, Michael35 1:12.86

34.13 38.73

SPHS JRZhao, Bruce36 1:13.46

34.50 38.96

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:11.70 2012# Naperville North

Butz, Hubbard, Eiken, Bessler

POOL: 2:59.76 2012$ New Trier

Skinner, Malone, Mangan, Grodecki

IHSA3:14.23

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 3:10.80# IHSA

Baginski, Nick JR Ng, Daniel JR

Shashin, Andrew SR Stensby, Topher SO

22.73 47.29 47.4622.59

23.43 49.40 21.94 46.65

NT2 3:12.13 IHSA

Gridley, Ryan JR Vandergraaf, Ean JR

Gridley, Patrick JR Scheinfeld, Charlie JR

23.02 47.87 50.3324.00

22.51 47.44 22.47 46.49

AHSB3 3:15.69   32.0

Farrar, Lucas JR Fan, Tiger SR

Nixdorf, Drew SO Clauer, Cody JR

23.12 48.60 48.4722.81

23.25 48.48 23.90 50.14

CADET4 3:19.22   30.0

Kamps, William JR Fergus, Nolan SO

Bliss, Henry SO Wehrli, Sam JR

23.18 48.27 49.5423.87

23.66 50.45 23.90 50.96

ETHS5 3:21.04   28.0

Dillon, Aidan 11 Davis, Charlie 11

McGuire, Sean 12 Ziolkowski, Evan 12

24.45 50.52 50.9124.04

23.64 50.59 23.37 49.02

SICP6 3:21.23   26.0

Furlong, Jacob JR Christy, Andreas SR

Yendro, Bradley JR Mizgala, Ezra JR

23.56 48.33 51.6324.18

24.82 52.34 23.22 48.93
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NNHS7 3:21.49   24.0

Ellis, Noah JR Chan, Brandon SR

Yuan, Joey SO Qiao, Horace JR

24.63 51.65 50.8724.03

24.62 51.12 23.15 47.85

GBS8 3:22.01   22.0

Park, Joseph SR Chen, Elliot FR

Lee, Bryan SR Shechtman, Nick JR

24.65 51.03 50.3523.87

24.11 50.59 24.04 50.04

NVHS9 3:23.46   18.0

Chen, Kyri JR Wu, Kevin JR

Cunningham, Jacob SR Hiss, Jack SO

23.97 49.59 51.7724.85

24.18 51.99 23.58 50.11

ST10 3:23.91   14.0

Jezierski, Rafal Witek, Tommy

Petersen, Brad Smiarowski, Lucas

24.74 50.99 52.1024.59

24.94 52.01 23.08 48.81

LOY11 3:24.24   12.0

McGowan, Danny 12 Maurer, Luke 9

Guenther, Nathaniel 12 Dukes, Ben 10

24.36 50.45 51.1624.62

23.81 50.40 24.90 52.23

LWE12 3:24.29   10.0

Wyma, Bryce SO Horn, Trevor JR

Limp, Jonathan SR Grever, Andy SR

24.64 50.85 52.9325.11

24.28 50.91 23.80 49.60

LTHS13 3:26.93   8.0

Lantow, Josh SR Firganek, Erik JR

Sweis, Jacob JR O'Connor, Jack SO

23.24 48.80 51.5524.33

24.98 54.16 25.38 52.42

SPHS14 3:28.34   6.0

Auger, Mark SR Andrews, Ezra SR

Hernandez, Robert SO Galante, Dan SR

24.76 50.93 52.3625.09

25.65 54.26 24.49 50.79

BR15 3:29.93   4.0

Murphy, Patrick SR Geinosky, Cole

Miller, Seth Payne, Aaron SR

24.85 52.11 53.7924.81

24.39 51.54 25.01 52.49

LFHS16 3:29.96   2.0

Donahue, Kevin Minetti, Carlos

Paschke, Will Foss, Wyatt

24.23 50.82 55.6825.95

25.02 53.06 23.92 50.40

SCN17 3:30.21

Cairns, Caymus SR Muehlschlegel, Joe SO

Del Rosario, Baltazar Caleb JRWhitehurst, Brad SO

25.36 52.74 52.1725.02

25.00 52.83 24.98 52.47

NWST18 3:30.27

Oribello, Fredrich SR Bobiles, Jacob JR

Guerrero, Xander SO Andra, Gabe FR

25.46 52.65 52.8225.12

25.62 53.21 24.56 51.59


